The Mer cy Café canteen Menu Term 4 2024 & Term 12025
St Joseph’s Primary School Queens Park

To order online, register with following link: quickcliq.com.au (All orders must be placed before 9.15 am)

Recess
Popcorn $0.50
Jelly $1.00
Cake, Muffin, Donut or Pikelet $1.00
Seasonal fruits (Banana or Apple) $1.00
Large Choc chip cookie $1.50
Chicken strip © $150
Cheesy $2.00
Pizza Cheesy $2.20
Dino snack (1 bag) $2.00
Potato gems (1 bag) $2.00
Chocolate Yogo $2.00

Yoghurt (Straw, Coconut, Vanilla) $2.00

Drinks, Snacks and Ice cream

Juicee Juice box (250 ml) $2.00 .

Apple, Blackcurrant, Tropical $2.00

Water (600 ml) $2.00

Flavoured milk (300ml) $2.50

Choc, Banana, Straw, Spearmint chill

Plain milk with flavoured straw $2.50
Available during lunchtime

Python snake lollies $1.00

Healthy chip $2.00

Icy pole (Zooper doper) $1.50

Calippo or Vanilla Ice creaminatub  $2.00
Moosies (Straw, Choc, Lime, B-gum) ~ $2.00

Write your name and classroom

Brown bag for Recess and White bag for Lunch.

Recess order to be picked up from the canteen

Any ice cream ordered must bring the lunch bag fo the canteen

(
|
|

GF (Gluten free now available including bread)

Everyday Menu
Sandwiches
(White or wholemeal or G F bread) Non-GF
Jam or Vegemite $2.00 $3.00
Egg or Curried egg $3.50 $4.00
Cheese $3.00 $4.00
Tuna $3.50 $4.50
Chicken or Ham $3.50 $4.50
Additional filling
Cheese or Salad $1.00

(Carrot, Tomato, Lettuce & Cucumber)
Sauces

Mayonnaise or Tomato sauce $0.50
Hot Meal

Beef Lasagne (GF) $5.00

Macaroni Cheese (GF) $5.00

Satay Chicken (GF) $5.00

Nacho Dippers (GF) $5.50

Varieties Sub, Wrap and Dip
Chicken twister (Chicken strip $5.50
with Lettuce, Cheese and Mayo)

Sub Ham or Chicken or Tuna with $6.00
Salad and sliced Cheese

Spring Mixed Salad (Chicken or $6.00
Ham or Egg and sliced Cheese)

Surprise Dip (Veggies, Cheese sticks) $6.00
Hummus

Roll/Wrap

Daily Special

Monday

BBQ Beef Sausage sizzle

BBQ Beef Sausage sizzle with Sauce
Ham & Cheese Croissant

Tuesday

Beef burger, Lettuce & Sauce

Combo Meal (Chicken burger, Jelly, and
Popcorn)

Special Chicken fried Rice and Calippo

Wednesday
Pizza (Ham & Cheese or Hawaiian)
Chicken fried Noodles and Icy pole

Thursday

Party pies

Sausage rolls

Traveller pie

Meat Pie or Spinach Ricotta pie

Snack pack (4 Dino, Potato gems, sauce)
Sushi (Chicken, Tuna, Combo) 5 Pcs

Friday
Toasties Cheese
Cheese & Tomato
Ham

Ham & Cheese

Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Chicken

Chicken & Cheese

Fish & Chips with Tomato sauce
Sushi (Chicken, Tuna, Combo) 5 Pcs

$4.50
$5.00
$5.50

$5.00
$6.00

$6.50

$4.50
$6.50

$1.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$5.00
$6.00

$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.20
$4.00
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00



