## The Mercy Café Canteen Menu Term 4 2024 & Term 1 2025 St Joseph's Primary School Queens Park

To order online, register with following link: quickcliq.com.au (All orders must be placed before 9.15 am)



Recess		
Popcorn	\$0.50	
Jelly	\$1.00	
Cake, Muffin, Donut or Pikelet	\$1.00	
Seasonal fruits (Banana or Apple)	\$1.00	
Large Choc chip cookie	\$1.50	
Chicken strip	\$1.50	
Cheesy	\$2.00	
Pizza Cheesy	\$2.20	
Dino snack (1 bag)	\$2.00	Quelines
Potato gems (1 bag)	\$2.00	THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PERTY
Chocolate Yogo	\$2.00	
Yoghurt (Straw, Coconut, Vanilla)	\$2.00	(II. PAR
Drinks, Snacks and Ice cream		
Juicee Juice box (250 ml)	\$2.00	
	\$2.00 \$2.00	風
Juicee Juice box (250 ml)		
Juicee Juice box (250 ml) Apple, Blackcurrant, Tropical	\$2.00	Instance
Juicee Juice box (250 ml) Apple, Blackcurrant, Tropical Water (600 ml)	\$2.00 \$2.00	EMINERO NA SERVICIO NA SERVICI
Juicee Juice box (250 ml) Apple, Blackcurrant, Tropical Water (600 ml) Flavoured milk (300ml)	\$2.00 \$2.00	MINISTER CONTROL OF THE PARTY O
Juicee Juice box (250 ml) Apple, Blackcurrant, Tropical Water (600 ml) Flavoured milk (300ml) Choc, Banana, Straw, Spearmint chill	\$2.00 \$2.00 \$2.50	MINISTER OF THE PARTY OF THE PA
Juicee Juice box (250 ml) Apple, Blackcurrant, Tropical Water (600 ml) Flavoured milk (300ml) Choc, Banana, Straw, Spearmint chill Plain milk with flavoured straw	\$2.00 \$2.00 \$2.50	W <sub>s</sub>
Juicee Juice box (250 ml) Apple, Blackcurrant, Tropical Water (600 ml) Flavoured milk (300ml) Choc, Banana, Straw, Spearmint chill Plain milk with flavoured straw Available during lunchtime	\$2.00 \$2.00 \$2.50 \$2.50	MINISTON CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE PART
Juicee Juice box (250 ml) Apple, Blackcurrant, Tropical Water (600 ml) Flavoured milk (300ml) Choc, Banana, Straw, Spearmint chill Plain milk with flavoured straw Available during lunchtime Python snake lollies Healthy chip Icy pole (Zooper doper)	\$2.00 \$2.00 \$2.50 \$2.50 \$1.00	Marie
Juicee Juice box (250 ml) Apple, Blackcurrant, Tropical Water (600 ml) Flavoured milk (300ml) Choc, Banana, Straw, Spearmint chill Plain milk with flavoured straw Available during lunchtime Python snake lollies Healthy chip	\$2.00 \$2.00 \$2.50 \$2.50 \$1.00 \$2.00	Manager Manage
Juicee Juice box (250 ml) Apple, Blackcurrant, Tropical Water (600 ml) Flavoured milk (300ml) Choc, Banana, Straw, Spearmint chill Plain milk with flavoured straw Available during lunchtime Python snake lollies Healthy chip Icy pole (Zooper doper)	\$2.00 \$2.00 \$2.50 \$2.50 \$1.00 \$2.00 \$1.50	MINISTON OF THE PROPERTY OF TH

Write your name and classroom
Brown bag for Recess and White bag for Lunch.
Recess order to be picked up from the canteen
Any ice cream ordered must bring the lunch bag to the canteen
GF (Gluten free now available including bread)

Every	/dav	Menu

Sandwiches		Roll/Wrap	
(White or wholemeal or	G F bread)	Non - G F	
Jam or Vegemite	\$2.00	\$3.00	
Egg or Curried egg	\$3.50	\$4.00	
Cheese	\$3.00	\$4.00	
Tuna	\$3.50	\$4.50	
Chicken or Ham	\$3.50	\$4.50	
Additional filling			
Cheese or Salad		\$1.00	
(Carrot, Tomato, Lettuce & Cucumber)			
Sauces			
Mayonnaise or Tomato sauce		\$0.50	

## **Hot Meal**

Beef Lasagne (GF)
Macaroni Cheese (GF)
Satay Chicken (GF)
Nacho Dippers (GF)



Varieties Sub, Wrap and Dip	
Chicken twister (Chicken strip	\$5.50
with Lettuce, Cheese and Mayo)	
Sub Ham or Chicken or Tuna with	\$6.00
Salad and sliced Cheese	
Spring Mixed Salad (Chicken or	\$6.00
Ham or Egg and sliced Cheese)	
Surprise Dip (Veggies, Cheese sticks)	\$6.00
Hummus	

## **Daily Special**

	Monday	
	BBQ Beef Sausage sizzle	\$4.50
	BBQ Beef Sausage sizzle with Sauce	\$5.00
	Ham & Cheese Croissant	\$5.50
	Tuesday	
	Beef burger, Lettuce & Sauce	\$5.00
,	Combo Meal (Chicken burger, Jelly, and	\$6.00
	Popcorn)	
	Special Chicken fried Rice and Calippo	\$6.50
	Wednesday	
	Pizza (Ham & Cheese or Hawaiian)	\$4.50
	Chicken fried Noodles and Icy pole	\$6.50
	Thursday	
	Party pies	\$1.50
1	Sausage rolls	\$4.00
	Traveller pie	\$4.00
/	Meat Pie or Spinach Ricotta pie	\$4.50
	Snack pack (4 Dino, Potato gems, sauce)	\$5.00
	Sushi (Chicken, Tuna, Combo) 5 Pcs	\$6.00
	Friday	
-	<b>Toasties</b> Cheese	\$3.50



ties		Cheese	\$3.50
	Cheese &	<b>Tomato</b>	\$4.00
		Ham	\$4.00
	Ham 8	<b>Cheese</b>	\$5.00
Ham	Cheese &	<b>Tomato</b>	\$5.20
		Chicken	\$4.00
	Chicken &	& Cheese	\$5.00

Fish & Chips with Tomato sauce \$6.00 Sushi (Chicken, Tuna, Combo) 5 Pcs \$6.00